
ATTACHMENT F 

 

Library Holidays and Scheduled Closings 

 
The following is a list of the days the Library will be closed. 

 

 Easter (Sunday, April 17, 2022)  

 Memorial Day (Monday, May 30, 2022)  

 Independence Day (Monday, July 04, 2022)  

 Staff Institute Day (Friday, August 05, 2022)  

 Labor Day (Monday, September 05, 2022)  

 Thanksgiving (Thursday, November 24, 2022)  

 Christmas Eve (Saturday, December 24, 2022) 

 Christmas (Sunday, December 25, 2022) 

 The Day after Christmas (Monday, December 26, 2022)  

 New Year's (Sunday, January 1, 2023)  

 The Day after New Year’s (Monday, January 2, 2023) 

 

  

 

 

 


